
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 27 February 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 27 February   
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 28 February   
 

• Downs Committee 
 
Wednesday 01 February   
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 02 March   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Lord Mayor's Full Council Agenda Briefing 

 
Friday 03 March   
 

• Bristol 1904 Arts Annual House Dinner 
 

Saturday 04 March   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 05 March   
 

• Swimarathon Charity Event - Rotary Club of Clifton 
 

Monday 06 March   
 

• Lord Mayors Medals 2022/23 - Judging Panel 
• Suspension Bridge meeting 

 
Tuesday 07 March   
 

• Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 
• International Mother Tongue Day Flag Raise 
• Budget Council 

 
Wednesday 08 March   
 

• International Woman Day and Romanian Tree Planting event 



Thursday 09 March   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Lord Mayor’s Charity Dinner Shindig Meeting 
•  

 
Friday 10 March   
 

• City Gathering 
• Insurance Institute of Bristol Annual Charity Dinner   

 
Saturday 11 March   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 12 March   
 
No engagements 
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